04/26/24 06:45:08

Consecon (Ontario, CANADA) SELLER MANAGED Moving Online Auction -
Consecon Main St.

Auction Opens. Thu, May 26 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021

0022

0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029

Title

Oak Barristers Bookcase

Oak Barristers Bookcase

Medical Cabinet

Barristers Bookcase

Arts And Crafts Desk

Leather And Oak Arts And Crafts Armchair
Wardrobe

Antique Rocking Chair

Antique Mirror

Vintage Garden Urns

Ladies 7 Speed Bike

Arts And Crafts Chair

Antique Dresser

Garden Furniture

Vintage Carved Trellis

3 Metal Candle Holders

9 Drapery Tassels, Brass Drapery Hardware
New Ecofan for Wood Stoves

8 New Epson Print Cartridges

Pedestal Cake Plates, Decorative Tins

4 New Lampe Berger Paris Home Fragrance
Refills

4 New Lampe Berger Paris Home Fragrance
Refills

Statue Of Dickins

Crystal And Vintage Pottery

Kitchenware

Pictures And Plagues

New Roots Sporting Bag

3 Barbara Wood Limited Edition Prints

Cross And Olive Crystal Stemware And Plates

Auction Closes: Thu, Jun 2 8:15pm ET

Lot
0030

0031
0032
0033
0034
0035

0036
0037
0038
0039
0040

0041
0042
0043
0044
0045

0046

0047
0048

Title

14K White Gold Earrings With Semi-precious
Stones

Sterling Silver Jewelry Set

2 Ladies Coats, L eather Purse

Retro Meta Industrial Bar Stool

Vintage Johnson Bros. China Breakfast Set

Royal Doulton And Wedgwood Collectors
Plates

Candleholders, Figurines, Vaseline Glass
Arthur Meakin 6 Piece China Set

Royal Doulton And Beswick

Pair Of Art Deco Wall Scones

Rosenthal Tureens, Punch Bowl And Chaffing
Dish

Cut Crystal And Silver Plate

Planters And Garden Decor

2 Framed Photos, Limited Edition Print

New Set Of 6 Pot Lights, Heater, Dehumidifier

Obusforme Back Support, New Inflatable
Balance Bal

Dog Bed, New Tieout Stake, Carry Bag And
Dish

Unframed Vintage Painting

New Queen Sized Boxspring And Mattress
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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